ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SESSION 2017-2018

DATE

02/07/2017

22/07/2017
03/07/2017
17/07/2017
08/08/2017

12/08/2017
14/08/2017

15/08/2017
21/08/2017

25/08/2017
25/08/2017 & 26/08/2017

05/09/2017
15/09/2017 & 16/09/2017

26/09/2017- 22/10/2017
09/12/2017

22/12/2017 - 24/12/2017
26/12/2017-31/12/2017
12/01/2018

15/01/2018 & 16/01/2018

22/01/2018

DETAILS

Seminar on “A day of poetry: poetry readings and
poetry habitat” organised by Department of English
Cleanliness Drive by Department of Arabic

BA/B.Sc Part- I Admission for the session 2017-2018
Commencement of Class for Part -I

Death Anniversary of Rabindranath Tagore, By
Department of Bengali.

Fducational Awareness Campaign, by Department
of Arabic

Celebrate Kanyashree Diwas & Gender Equality
Awareness Rally

Celebrate Independence Day

UGB Examination Part I & II ( Hons & Gen) will
commence

College Foundation Day

Two day interdisciplinary national seminar on
“literature and society in 20th century” by English
Department

Teacher’s Day Celebration

Awareness Programme on Equal Opportunity and
Education

Essay Writing Competition

Puja Vacation

Freshers and cultural programme
Excursion by Geography Department
‘Winter Recess

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda

Two Day International Workshop & Symposium on
“Cross Cultural Transactions : Text & Performance”,
Organised by English Department, Samsi College, with
assistance from Internal Quality Assessment Cell,
University of Gour Banga, Malda.

Saraswati Puja



23/01/2018
24/01/2018

26/01/2018

01/02/2018

14/02/2018 - 16/02/2018

21/02/2018

13/03/2018

31/03/2018

02/04/2018

07/05/2018
09/05/2018
11/05/2018

18/05/2018

21/05/2018 - 05/06/2018

Celebration of Netaji S C Bose Birthday

Celebration National Girl Child Day , Special Lecture:
Gender Sensitivity

Republic day

Special Lecture on Plagiarism and its role in
undermining the value of education, Organize by
Research Development Cell, Samsi College

Golden Jubilee Celebration -2018

Celebration of Bhasa Diwas, by Department of
Bengali.

Seminar on topic: trends of art and architecture

in the early medieval India by Department of
History

Awareness program on prevention of Trafficking
child

Special Lecture on Role of tolerance and moval values
in social justice Organize by Research Development
Cell, Samsi College

AIDS Awareness Program

Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore
Blood Donation Camp

Health Check Up Camp

UGB Examination Part III (tentative)



