

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SESSION 2017-2018

\mathcal{DATE}	DETAILS
02/07/2017	Seminar on "A day of poetry: poetry readings and poetry habitat" organised by Department of English
22/07/2017	Cleanliness Drive by Department of Arabic
03/07/2017	BA/B.Sc Part- I Admission for the session 2017-2018
17/07/2017	Commencement of Class for Part -I
08/08/2017	Death Anniversary of Rabindranath Tagore, By Department of Bengali.
12/08/2017	Educational Awareness Campaign, by Department of Arabic
14/08/2017	Celebrate Kanyashree Diwas & Gender Equality Awareness Rally
15/08/2017	Celebrate Independence Day
21/08/2017	UGB Examination Part I & II (Hons & Gen) will commence
25/08/2017	College Foundation Day
25/08/2017 & 26/08/2017	Two day interdisciplinary national seminar on "literature and society in 20th century" by English Department
05/09/2017	Teacher's Day Celebration
15/09/2017 & 16/09/2017	Awareness Programme on Equal Opportunity and Education
	Essay Writing Competition
26/09/2017- 22/10/2017	Puja Vacation
09/12/2017	Freshers and cultural programme
22/12/2017 - 24/12/2017	Excursion by Geography Department
26/12/2017-31/12/2017	Winter Recess
12/01/2018	Birthday of Swami Vivekananda
15/01/2018 & 16/01/2018	Two Day International Workshop & Symposium on "Cross Cultural Transactions: Text & Performance", Organised by English Department, Samsi College, with assistance from Internal Quality Assessment Cell, University of Gour Banga, Malda.
22/01/2018	Saraswati Puja

23/01/2018	Celebration of Netaji S C Bose Birthday
24/01/2018	Celebration National Girl Child Day , Special Lecture: Gender Sensitivity
26/01/2018	Republic day
01/02/2018	Special Lecture on Plagiarism and its role in undermining the value of education, Organize by Research Development Cell, Samsi College
14/02/2018 - 16/02/2018	Golden Jubílee Celebration -2018
21/02/2018	Celebration of Bhasa Diwas, by Department of Bengali.
13/03/2018	Seminar on topic: trends of art and architecture in the early medieval India by Department of History
31/03/2018	Awareness program on prevention of Trafficking child
02/04/2018	Special Lecture on Role of tolerance and moral values in social justice Organize by Research Development Cell, Samsi College
07/05/2018	AIDS Awareness Program
09/05/2018	Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore
11/05/2018	Blood Donation Camp
18/05/2018	Health Check Up Camp
21/05/2018 - 05/06/2018	UGB Examination Part III (tentative)